
Pos 

 

American Iron 

1 

 

CMC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

Super Touring 1 

1 

 

Super Touring 2 

1 

2 

 

Super Touring 3 

1 

2 

 

Super Touring 4 

1 

 

Super Unlimited 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

35 

07 

51 

34 

99 

14 

8 

91 

74 

211 

888 

5 

54 

6 

26 

44 

11 

43 

25 

Name 

Bert Withers Jr. 

John Martin 

Pranav Patel 

Daniel Records 

Heather Sanchez 

Bobby Butler 

David Beckman 

Paul Cooper 

John Gleason 

Will Wheeler 

Kenny Cangelosi 

James Ingram 

Chris Hamilton 

David Ducote 

Alexis Hocevar 

Stephen Dazet 

Rick Ellis 

Garey Forster 

Ben Hocevar 

Class 

American Iron 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 4 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

Diff 

26.928 

52.611 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

12.758 

1.343 

33.364 

35.723 

1:43.533 

1:55.459 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

20:44.985 

20:05.330 

20:32.258 

20:57.941 

19:44.291 

20:28.563 

19:18.321 

19:12.850 

19:25.608 

19:41.916 

19:11.209 

19:12.552 

19:44.573 

19:46.932 

20:54.742 

21:06.668 

21:06.669 

Best Tm 

2:00.244 

1:58.744 

2:00.545 

2:00.480 

2:09.548 

1:49.032 

1:52.888 

1:53.207 

1:54.961 

1:56.544 

1:42.047 

1:42.809 

1:45.201 

1:46.393 

1:49.463 

1:50.080 

2:02.829 

M A K E  M O D E L  

F o r d  M u s t a n g  

F o r d  M u s t a n g  

C h e v y  C a m a r o  

F o r d  M u s t a n g  

C h e v r o l e t  C a m a r o  Z 2 8  

C o r v e t t e   C 5  

L o t u s  E x ig e  

E n t e r p r i s e  S R F  

N o r m a  M 2 0 F C  

R a d i c a l  S R 3  

P o r s c h e  G T 3  C u p  

C h e v r o l e t  C a m a r o  

H o w e  m o n t e  c a r l o  

C h e v r o l e t  S S  

B M W  Z 4  M  C o u p e  

C h e v r o l e t  C o r v e t t e  

MEMBER 

129802 

157782 

156250 

155049 

176079 

182846 

170829 

160043 

175725 

176539 

193242 

163090 

165802 

164860 

165184 

164586 
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Margin of Victory 

1.343 

Avg. Speed 

94.596 

Best Lap Tm 

1:42.047 

Best Speed 

97.014 

Best Lap by 

5 - James Ingram 

 

Nasa Nola Oct 27th & 28th 2018 

Saturday Thunder 

Race 2 (Pts Race) 

Race started at 15:47:48 

NOLA 2.75 Miles 2.750 miles 

10/27/2018 15:15 


